LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

01.12.2019
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+20pts) BAILLIU THEA (62, HDF) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ (+40pts) BENARABA CAMELIA (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ +17pts) BUSIN EMELINE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
v/ (+30pts) DERAMBURE OPHELIE (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
v/ (+30pts) DUQUENNOY LILI (62, HDF) C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES
v/ (+0pts) DUTHERAGE LISA (62, HDF) JC BRUAYSIEN
v (+40pts) JOLY CLARA (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v (+opts) KEURINCK MACHA (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM
v (+opts) LECIGNE LAURINE (62, HDF ) JC COURRIEROIS
v/ (+opts) LEROY ANNABEL (62, HDF) HARAGEI - LAVENTIE
v/ (+20pts) LUCAS JOSEPHINE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
v/ (+opts) MOSTEFAOUI MEISSA (62, HDF) JC EVIN MALMAISON
v/ (+10pts) PERPEROT LEA (62, HDF) ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS
v/ (+s50pts) PREVOST ELENA (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v
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(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

PRUVOST AXELLE (62, HDF )
ROPITAL ANAELLE (62, HDF)
SYCZ CHLOE (62, HDF)
TALLEUX ANAIS (62, HDF)
UGUEN MARION (62, HDF )

VERMEULEN LUDIVINE (62, HDF )

WOROPAJ DOUALAS JUSTINE (62, HDF )

2eme dan
BLOMME TIPHAINE (62, HDF)
CARON CLAIRE (62, HDF)
DELCAMBRE SANDRINE (62, HDF )
FAUVEAUX MAEVA (62, HDF)
GAWRON LUCILE (62, HDF)
GAWRON SAMANTHA (62, HDF)
LEMAIRE CLARA (62, HDF)
NAGY LOUANE (62, HDF)
ROGEZ MARGOT (62, HDF )

ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF)

4eme dan

SEGARD ELOISE (62, HDF)

Ter dan
BERTRAND RAPHAEL (62, HDF)
BOCHU AXEL (62, HDF)
BONGE DONAT (62, HDF)

BOUAZZA EYOUB (62, HDF)

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC LAPUGNOY

JC LAPUGNOY

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JC BULLYGEOIS

KODOKAN JC ARQUOIS

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

J.C. CALAISIEN

ACAMA

JC DE FLEURBAIX

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC GRENAYSIEN

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JC COURRIEROIS
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(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

BOUCAUT ALEXIS (62, HDF )
BOUTIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
BRINGUETZ ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
CHAKKOURI ELYES (62, HDF )
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
CHEVALIER ANTOINE (62, HDF )
COLAERT MARVIN (62, HDF )
COLIN UGO (62, HDF)

COMBES ANTOINE (62, HDF )
DECAIX AURELIEN (62, HDF )
DELEU NATHAN (62, HDF)
DELFOSSE ANTHONY (62, HDF)
DENIS MATHEO (62, HDF)
DERNIS FLAVIEN (62, HDF)
DESCHODT ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
DEWAULLE FREDERIC (62, HDF)
DIEUDONNE ALEXIS (62, HDF )
DRIEUX EMILIEN (62, HDF)
DUCROCQ VALENTIN (62, HDF)
FERMON TOMAZ (62, HDF )
GARCIA ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
GERUSSI NATHAN (62, HDF )
GUILBAUT GABIN (62, HDF)
KURENT LIAM (62, HDF)
LECIGNE LAURENT (62, HDF)

LECIGNE LILIAN (62, HDF)

JC CARVINOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ACAMA

J.C. CALAISIEN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

US CHEMINOTS D AVION

KODOKAN JC ARQUOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

CAM OIGNIES

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

ACAMA

ACAMA

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

ACAMA

ACAMA

JC COURRIEROIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

ACAMA

JC LAPUGNOY

JC COURRIEROIS

JC COURRIEROIS
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(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

LECOMTE THIBAULT (62, HDF)
LEFEBVRE DYLAN (62, HDF )
LEIGNEL ARNAUD (62, HDF )
LEMOINE MAXIME (62, HDF )
LIENARD GAUTIER (62, HDF)
MAES QUENTIN (62, HDF)
MARTINACHE MATHIEU (62, HDF )
MISTRETTA YANN (62, HDF )
MORYL MATHIEU (62, HDF)
PIERRET REMY (62, HDF )

PLACE ALBAN (62, HDF)

ROSEAU ANTONIN (62, HDF )
SALOME LUCAS (62, HDF )
THOREL BASTIEN (62, HDF )
VALLEZ GUILLAUME (62, HDF )
VANDERBAUWEDE GUILLAUME (62, HDF )

VANOFF RAYANE (62, HDF)

2eme dan
BOROWSKI NICOLAS (62, HDF )
BOUZIDI THEO (62, HDF)
COMPAGNON THOMAS (62, HDF )
COURBOT FLORIAN (62, HDF )
DELEBECQUE FLORIAN (62, HDF)
DEMULIER THIBAULT (62, HDF)
DORE ROMAIN (62, HDF)

GAUTHIER QUENTIN (62, HDF)

J.C. CALAISIEN

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

US CHEMINOTS D AVION

ACAMA

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC LAPUGNOY

J.C. CALAISIEN

ACAMA

US CHEMINOTS D AVION

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

MARCK JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC CARVINOIS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JC COURRIEROIS

JC LAPUGNOY

JC CARVINOIS
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

KERRAR MEHDI (62, HDF )

LEGROS EMERIC (62, HDF )
MARCANT QUENTIN (62, HDF )
MARFAING MATHYS (62, HDF )
MOUILLET GABIN (62, HDF)
OWCZAREK ARNAUD (62, HDF )
PIETRZAK DAVID (62, HDF )
SAMBOURG J-FRANCOIS (62, HDF )
STEVANOSKI DORIAN (62, HDF)
TECHEC LUCAS (62, HDF )
VANSTEENKISTE GEOFFREY (62, HDF )
VINIAL MAXIME (62, HDF )

WOROPAJ DOUALAS THOMAS (62, HDF)

3eme dan
BOVE CEDRIC (62, HDF)
CROMBEZ PATRICE (62, HDF)
JACOB KEVIN (62, HDF)
LESIEU GIOVANNI (62, HDF)
LIENARD THEO (62, HDF)
PLACE FLORIAN (62, HDF)

ROGEZ PIERRE (62, HDF )

4éeme dan
CAMIER SYLVAIN (62, HDF)

MANIEZ ERIC (62, HDF)

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC COURRIEROIS

AAE JUDO CLUB D AIX-NOULETTE

MANUKI JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC COURRIEROIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC CARVINOIS

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

MANUKI JU JITSU

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC LAPUGNOY



